

Spl GR 87 OF 21 (87/21)

Order no. 13 dated:16.05.2023

Today is date fixed for appearance.

Issue summons upon the accused persons asking them to appear before this Court on 23/06/23.

Regular P.O is transferred. ADJ 3rd Court is in-charge.

To 23/06/23 for appearance of the accused persons.

Addl. Dist & Sessions Judge,
1 st Court, Darjeeling. (I/C)