

Spl gr 87/21[87/21

Order No.17

Dated:- 28-07-2023

Today is date fixed for appearance.

Accused persons is absent by the petition praying for time on the ground stated therein.

Heard, considered. Prayer is allowed.

Regular P.O. is transferred.

A.D.J. 2nd Court is In – Charge.

To 04-09-2023 for appearance.

Additional District & Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Darjeeling(I/C)