

Spl GR 87/21
(Reg. No. 87 of 2021)

Order No. 19

Dated: 13.10.2023.

The Ld. Special PP is present.

All the 03 accused are absent by petition.

Heard.

The case is adjourned.

To **03.11.23** for supply of copy & for charge.

All the accused to remain present on the next date positively i/d. W/A.

Office to do the needful.

D/C by me,

Sd/-

Judge , Spl. Court,
Under SC & ST (POA) Act,Dlg

Sd/-
Judge, Special Court,
under SC & ST (POA) Act,
Darjeeling.