

Spl GR 87/21
(Reg. No. 87/21)

Order No. 27

Dated: 21.06.2024.

All the 03 accused are present by hazira.

The Id Special PP is present.

No witness.

The case is adjourned.

To **24.07.2024** for evidence of CSPW-7.

The prosecution to take step.

D/C by me,

Sd/-

Judge, Spl. Court,
Under SC & ST (POA) Act, Dlg

Sd/-
Judge, Special Court,
under SC & ST (POA) Act,
Darjeeling.